Arts of the Mountain June 29 & 30, 2024

The 12th Annual Arts of the Mountain will take place on Saturday & Sunday, June 29th – 30th, 2024! The event welcomes Fine Arts and Craft vendors, and regional Acoustic Musicians, located at the park like setting of the historic Silver Lake Grange, with a beautiful view of Silver Lake.

Such an event would not be possible without the generous support of businesses, volunteers and community organizations. If you would like to take advantage of this unique opportunity to support this popular community event while promoting your business, please complete this form and submit with your check no later than June 1. (The sooner you submit the paperwork, the longer your listings will be on our information sites (Facebook page, Arts of the Mountain and our website. www.artsofthemountain.org)

Sponsor Name:		
Contact Name:		
Mailing Address:		
Phone:	Email Address (Required):	
Website (if applicable):		

Sponsorship Levels:

\$50 - Supporter _____ Name listed on Facebook Page, webpage, supporter poster at the venue during the show.

\$100 – Sponsor _____ Company business logo & info on Facebook page and website, contact information on Event Guide as well as a listing on the Supporter poster at the Venue.

\$150+ - Super Sponsor _____ All benefits of Sponsor plus banner space at the Silver Lake Grange for the duration of the show (You provide the banner, up to 8' X 3'.)

Supporter/Sponsor acceptance left to the discretion of AOTM committee.

Methods of Payment Enclose your check or money order payable to Silver Lake Grange, 3104 Spirit Lake Hwy, Silverlake, WA 98645.

Other Important Information

•Submission of company logos: All logos must be submitted to the Arts of the Mountain Committee by email as a .jpeg file. Please send to artsofthemountain@gmail.com

• For additional information: Visit www.artsofthemountain.org, email artsofthemountain@gmail.com, or call (360) 431-9802.